
Baseball5 Asia Cup (Open) 2022 - Local Training Schedule

Session Date Day Time Venue Training
1 8/5/2022 Sunday 09:00-12:00  CUHK FAA Thomas Cheung School Baseball5 Training
2 9/5/2022 Monday 19:00-22:00 待定 Baseball5 Training
3 11/5/2022 Wednesday 18:30-20:30 Sai Tso Wan Recreation Ground S&C
4 13/5/2022 Friday 19:00-22:00 待定 Baseball5 Training
5 15/5/2022 Sunday 09:00-12:00  CUHK FAA Thomas Cheung School Baseball5 Training
6 16/5/2022 Monday 19:00-22:00 待定 Baseball5 Training
7 18/5/2022 Wednesday 18:30-20:30 Sai Tso Wan Recreation Ground S&C
8 20/5/2022 Friday 19:00-22:00 待定 Baseball5 Training
9 22/5/2022 Sunday 09:00-12:00  CUHK FAA Thomas Cheung School Baseball5 Training

10 23/5/2022 Monday 19:00-22:00 待定 Baseball5 Training
11 25/5/2022 Wednesday 18:30-20:30 Sai Tso Wan Recreation Ground S&C
12 27/5/2022 Friday 19:00-22:00 待定 Baseball5 Training
13 29/5/2022 Sunday 09:00-12:00  CUHK FAA Thomas Cheung School Baseball5 Training
14 30/5/2022 Monday 19:00-22:00 待定 Baseball5 Training
15 1/6/2022 Wednesday 18:30-20:30 Sai Tso Wan Recreation Ground S&C
16 3/6/2022 Friday 19:00-22:00 待定 Baseball5 Training
17 4/6/2022 Saturday 19:00-21:00 Olympic House Sports Psychology
18 5/6/2022 Sunday 09:00-12:00  CUHK FAA Thomas Cheung School Baseball5 Training
19 6/6/2022 Monday 19:00-22:00 待定 Baseball5 Training
20 8/6/2022 Wednesday 18:30-20:30 Sai Tso Wan Recreation Ground S&C
21 10/6/2022 Friday 19:00-22:00 待定 Baseball5 Training
22 12/6/2022 Sunday 09:00-12:00  CUHK FAA Thomas Cheung School Baseball5 Training
23 13/6/2022 Monday 19:00-22:00 待定 Baseball5 Training
24 15/6/2022 Wednesday 18:30-20:30 Sai Tso Wan Recreation Ground S&C
25 17/6/2022 Friday 19:00-22:00 待定 Baseball5 Training
26 19/6/2022 Sunday 09:00-12:00  CUHK FAA Thomas Cheung School Baseball5 Training
27 20/6/2022 Monday 19:00-22:00 待定 Baseball5 Training
28 22/6/2022 Wednesday 18:30-20:30 Sai Tso Wan Recreation Ground S&C
29 24/6/2022 Friday 19:00-22:00 待定 Baseball5 Training
30 26/6/2022 Sunday 09:00-12:00  CUHK FAA Thomas Cheung School Baseball5 Training
31 27/6/2022 Monday 19:00-22:00 待定 Baseball5 Training
32 29/6/2022 Wednesday 18:30-20:30 Sai Tso Wan Recreation Ground S&C
33 1/7/2022 Friday 19:00-22:00 待定 Baseball5 Training
34 2/7/2022 Saturday 19:00-21:00 Olympic House Sports Psychology
35 3/7/2022 Sunday 09:00-12:00  CUHK FAA Thomas Cheung School Baseball5 Training
36 4/7/2022 Monday 19:00-22:00 待定 Baseball5 Training
37 6/7/2022 Wednesday 18:30-20:30 Sai Tso Wan Recreation Ground S&C
38 8/7/2022 Friday 19:00-22:00 待定 Baseball5 Training
39 10/7/2022 Sunday 09:00-12:00  CUHK FAA Thomas Cheung School Baseball5 Training
40 11/7/2022 Monday 19:00-22:00 待定 Baseball5 Training
41 13/7/2022 Wednesday 18:30-20:30 Sai Tso Wan Recreation Ground S&C
42 15/7/2022 Friday 19:00-22:00 待定 Baseball5 Training
43 17/7/2022 Sunday 09:00-12:00  CUHK FAA Thomas Cheung School Baseball5 Training
44 18/7/2022 Monday 19:00-22:00 待定 Baseball5 Training
45 20/7/2022 Wednesday 18:30-20:30 Sai Tso Wan Recreation Ground S&C
46 22/7/2022 Friday 19:00-22:00 待定 Baseball5 Training
47 24/7/2022 Sunday 09:00-12:00  CUHK FAA Thomas Cheung School Baseball5 Training
48 25/7/2022 Monday 19:00-22:00 待定 Baseball5 Training
49 27/7/2022 Wednesday 18:30-20:30 Sai Tso Wan Recreation Ground S&C
50 29/7/2022 Friday 19:00-22:00 待定 Baseball5 Training
51 31/7/2022 Sunday 09:00-12:00  CUHK FAA Thomas Cheung School Baseball5 Training
52 1/8/2022 Monday 19:00-22:00 待定 Baseball5 Training
53 3/8/2022 Wednesday 18:30-20:30 Sai Tso Wan Recreation Ground S&C
54 5/8/2022 Friday 19:00-22:00 待定 Baseball5 Training
55 6/8/2022 Saturday 19:00-21:00 Olympic House Sports Psychology
56 7/8/2022 Sunday 09:00-12:00  CUHK FAA Thomas Cheung School Baseball5 Training
57 8/8/2022 Monday 19:00-22:00 待定 Baseball5 Training
58 10/8/2022 Wednesday 18:30-20:30 Sai Tso Wan Recreation Ground S&C
59 12/8/2022 Friday 19:00-22:00 待定 Baseball5 Training
60 14/8/2022 Sunday 09:00-12:00  CUHK FAA Thomas Cheung School Baseball5 Training

15/8/2022 Monday
16/8/2022 Tuesday
17/8/2022 Wednesday
18/8/2022 Thursday
19/8/2022 Friday

*The latest schedule will be released in due course 
*The schedule is subject to change due to the availability of venue or other situations. 
* All the users must follow the Guidelines on Prevention of COVID-19 for the General Public

Baseball5 Asia Cup (Open) 2022 @ Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia


	BB5AC_2022_Training schedule

